

FleetNet Towing | Available as part of our comprehensive fleet safety toolkit





How FleetNet Works*:

- ✓ The policyholder calls FleetNet's toll-free number at 800.972.8872.
- √ The policyholder provides FleetNet with their driver's name, contact number, location, last six digits of the VIN and policy number.
- ✓ FleetNet sets up the towing service through a preferred, thoroughly vetted vendor list.
- ✓ FleetNet pays the tow company and bills Alaska National. Alaska National will seek reimbursement from policyholder if no coverage.

*Subject to your current Alaska National policy.

Alaska National and CopperPoint have partnered with FleetNet to provide customers with access to one of the largest, nationwide towing and recovery networks in the U.S.

With FleetNet, our policyholders receive:

- Faster response times
- Nationwide coverage
- Ability to tow light duty to extra heavy trucks
- Available 24 hours a day, seven days a week and 365 days a year
- Flexible towing destinations (policyholder's lot, tow company yard or repair shop of choice)
- If your policy or involved vehicle doesn't have towing coverage, consider signing directly with FleetNet for savings of up to 35% off the "walk in" rate

FleetNet is an integral part of our fleet safety toolkit and a partner you can trust to provide peace of mind on the road and on the job. Get back on the road quickly and safely using FleetNet's nationally appointed service providers.

Always Open, Day or Night

FleetNet is always open. Enjoy the convenience of calling one number any time, day or night.

Call 1.800.972.8872 | fleetnetamerica.com



For more information, contact your Agent, Loss Control Consultant or Underwriter.

COPPERPOINT | ALASKA NATIONAL | PACIFICCOMP

This information is provided as a general overview. Actual coverage and services may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Coverage is underwritten by one of the CopperPoint Family of Insurance Companies ("CopperPoint") and is offered through licensed agents and brokers. CopperPoint Insurance Company and its subsidiaries carry AM Best ratings of "A" (Excellent). California policies are underwritten by Pacific Compensation Insurance Company and Alaska National Insurance Company.

© 2023 CopperPoint Mutual Insurance Holding Co. All Rights Reserved.

AKN-1000 04 | 23 1